Fase Siglas
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
WC
WC
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT

Posiciéon/Puntos
97 // ptos: 3151

pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:

pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:
pos:

118 // ptos:
122 // ptos:
147 // ptos:
149 // ptos:
224 // ptos:
244 // ptos:
267 // ptos:
328 // ptos:
330 // ptos:
332 // ptos:
345 // ptos:
345 // ptos:
374 // ptos:

408 // ptos

2468
2420
2111
2107
1528
1396
1298
1113
1112
1107
1082
1082
1015

1955

0 // ptos: 885

480 // ptos:
481 // ptos:

492 // ptos

560 // ptos:
560 // ptos:
594 // ptos:

829
828
1817
723
723
688

0 // ptos: 683

628 // ptos
641 // ptos
690 // ptos
800 // ptos

1663
1656
1619
1534

Foto

Listado Jugadores SUB-16 BILBAO

Nombre

FERNANDO FONTAN PARDO DE SANTAYANA

CARLOS MARIN CONTRERAS
POL MAS TABUENA

JORGE GARCERAN CONESA
ALEJANDRO MARCO PRISECARIU
SERGIO PRADANOS GALERON
HUGO SUAREZ CASTELLANO
GAEL LAGE TOLEDO

SERGIO MARTINEZ VASQUEZ
MARC SCHULZ BARRERA

SAMUEL ALEJANDRO MENDOZA COLMENARES

ROGER MORENO MORALES
ERIC BADENES GINER
PABLO BASSET GIL

JULEN GONZALEZ ALONSO
JAN ZAVADIL

HUGO MATEQOS ALVAREZ
ANDRES JAVIER GAVIROPAV
MARC PELEGRIN LEON
MARKOS ARAMAYO AYASTUY
ALVARO PEREZ LARA

SERGIO OJALVO MADRONO
JOHN MICHAEL CARNEY
ADRIAN GALINDO PLATAS
IGNACIO PAUNERO ESTEBANEZ
JORGE DELGADO GARCIA
LUCAS DIEZ DE VELASCO ARENAZA

Observaciones



Fase Siglas
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT

Posicion/Puntos
pos: 1113 // ptos: 381
pos: 1152 // ptos: 367
pos: 1432 // ptos: 289
pos: 2649 // ptos: 144
pos: 19312 // ptos: 1

Foto

Nombre
GUILLERMO MANZANO ROLLAN
HUGO ROEL RAMIREZ
MARIO ORTEGA VEGA
IBAI GRANADO RIVAS
OIHAN DE CRUZ PIZZIO

Observaciones



